SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3499-3517/2011

M/S NARNE CONSTRUCTION P.LTD.ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 12/07/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

For Respondent(s)

Ms.T.Anamika,Adv.

Mr.Pabitra Kumar Biswal, adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv. Mr.P.V.Saravana Raja, adv. Mr. Bijoy Kumar Jain ,Adv Mr.K.Subba Rao, adv.

Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari , Adv Dr.Aman Hingorani, adv.

M/S. Hingorani & Associates ,Adv

Ms.Savita Dhandha, adv. Mr. D. Mahesh Babu ,Adv Mr.G.V.R.Choudhary, adv.

Mr. K. Shivraj Choudhuri ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

In all the above SLPs it is reported that service is complete. Some of the contesting respondents have filed counter affidavit. Some respondents have been served and are appearing today.

Contd....2

ITEM NO.120 -2-

> In the light of above, all the respondents who are yet to file counter affidavit, are granted eight weeks time as a last chance for filing counter affidavit.

List the matter on 9.09.2011.

(Sunil Thomas) Registrar