ФТЕМ NO.54 SECTION XIIA SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3499-3517/2011

Petitioner(s)

W/S NARNE CONSTRUCTION P.LTD.ETC.ETC.

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.ETC.
(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 09/09/2011 These Petitions we

Respondent(s)

Date: 09/09/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms.T.Anamika,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vipin Gupta, adv. Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv. Mr. Bijoy Kumar Jain ,Adv Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari ,Adv Dr.Aman Hingorani, adv. M/S. Hingorani & Associates ,Adv Mr.A.Ramesh,adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu , Adv Mr.G.V.R.Choudary, adv.

Mr. K. Shivraj Choudhuri , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Service is complete. All the respondents except those appearing through two counsel have filed counter affidavit. The remaining respondents have not filed counter affidavit in spite of last chance granted. No further steps. Hence, place the matter before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

> (Sunil Thomas) Registrar