

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3499-3517/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 13/08/2010 in WP
No.26520/2009,WP No.28246/2009,WP No.302/2010,WP No.304/2010,WP
No.305/2010,WP No.339/2010,WP No.356/2010,WP No.357/2010,WP
No.360/2010,WP No.364/2010,WP No.405/2010,WP No.429/2010,WP
No.3947/2010,WP No.5003/2010,WP No.5088/2010,WP No.5091/2010,WP
No.5121/2010,WP No.5131/2010,WP No.5903/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF
A.P AT HYDERABAD)

M/S NARNE CONSTRUCTION P.LTD.ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer
for interim relief))

Date: 03/02/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Ms.T.Anamika,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.
Mr. D.L.Chidanand, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

Mr. C.Mukund, Adv.
Mr. P.V.Sarvana Raja, Adv.
Mr. Bijoy Kumar Jain ,Adv

Mr. A.S.Rao, Adv.
MS. Vijay Lakshmi, Adv.
Mr. Ram Swarup Sharma ,Adv

Mr. K.Maruthi Rao, Adv.
Ms. K.Radha, Adv.
Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari ,Adv

Dr. Aman Hingorani, Adv.
Ms.Priya Hingorani, Adv.
M/S. Hingorani & Associates ,Adv

-2-

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu ,Adv
Mr. Mayur Shah, Adv.
Mr. Amit K.Nain, Adv.
Ms.Savita Devi, Adv.

Mr. G.V.R.Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. K. Shivraj Choudhuri ,Adv
Mr. A.Chandra Sekhar, Adv.

Mr. B. Ramana Murthy ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Rejoinder affidavits may be filed by the petitioner
within three weeks.
Post for final hearing on 17.04.2012.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Veena Khera)
Court Master